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PROGRAM OFFICE 
 
 
Helena DDP Central Office 
Administrative Offices 

111 Sanders, Room 305/POB4210    406/444-2995 
Helena, MT  59604-4210     FAX 406-444-0230  

 
Administrator - Rebecca de Camara            RdeCamara@mt.gov 
          406-444-6951 

 
 DDP Bureau Chief -   Lindsey Carter    carter2@mt.gov  
          406-444-2799 
    
 Administrative Assistant – vacant 
           
 Medical Director – Dr. Jean Justad    jjustad@mt.gov 
          406-444-4556 
 
 Psychiatrist – Dr. Michelle McCall     MMcCall@mt.gov 
          406-444-5482 
Community Services  
 Supervisor – Shannon Cole-Merchen        scole-merchen@mt.gov  
          406-655-7601 
 
 Region 1 Manager – Patti Engebretsen           patti.engebrestsen@mt.gov 
      
          406-454-6097 
  
 Region 2 Manager – Patti Engebretsen           patti.engebrestsen@mt.gov  
          406-454-6097 
 

Region 3 Manager – Stephanie Marquis              stephanie.marquis@mt.gov  
          406-655-7601 
 
 Region 4 Manager – Melinda Cummings          mcummings@mt.gov 
          406-444-2695 
 
 Region 5 Manager – Paula Tripp     pmiskuly@mt.gov 
          406-329-5425 
 
 
Financial Services Bureau 
(Acting) Bureau Chief – Ryan Jose      rjose@mt.gov  
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          406-444-6922 
 
 Rates Project Manager – Kelly McNurlin    kmcnurlin2@mt.gov 
          406-444-4215 
 
 Information Specialist – Chet Williams    cwilliams@mt.gov 
          406-444-7754 
 
 Grant & Contract Specialist – Stephane Kindt   skindt@mt.gov 
          406-444-2664 
 
 Budget Analyst – Jennifer Finnegan    jfinnegan@mt.gov 
          406-444-2965 
  

 Specialist – Jody Furrer      jfurrer@mt.gov 
         406-329-5417 

 
Program Support  
 Supervisor – Catherine Murphy               catmurphy@mt.gov 
          406-444-1716 
 

Program Officer – Suzanne Rowe          suzanne.rowe@mt.gov 
          406-444-4182 
 
 Medicaid Waiver Specialist – Carla Rime   crime2@mt.gov 
          406-444-6047 
 
 Medicaid Waiver Specialist – James Lackey      james.lackey@mt.gov  
          406-444-3878 
 
 Eligibility Specialist – Lisa Nehl      Lnehl@mt.gov 
          406-444-5930 

 
Region 1 DDP 

226 6th Street S/POB 472      406-228-8264 
 Glasgow, MT  59230         FAX   406-228-8263 
    
 Region 1 Manager – Patti Engebretsen    pengebretsen@mt.gov    
          406-454-6091 
 
 Administrative Assistant – Julie Fairclough       Jfairclough@mt.gov 
          406-444-8264 
 
 Quality Improvement Specialist – Bonnie Markle          bmarkle@mt.gov 
          406-808-7089 

DDP Miles City 
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114 N 7th/POB 880       406-232-2595 
 Miles City, MT   59301     FAX    406-232-0855 
 
 Quality Improvement Specialist – Kathy Kaiser   kkaiser@mt.gov 
          406-232-2595 
 

Quality Improvement Specialist – Keith Polesky          keith.polesky@mt.gov  
         406-232-1157 
 

Region 2 DDP 
 
 201 1st Street S, Suite 3      406-454-6085 
 Great Falls, MT   59405     FAX 406-454-6082 
 
 Region 2 Manager – Patti Engebretsen   patti.engebretsen@mt.gov  
          406-454-6091 
 
 Administrative Assistant – Watsachon Snyder           watsachon.snyder@mt.gov  
          406-454-6086 
 
 
 Case Manager from Helena – Kathy Reiter   kreiter@mt.gov 
          406-454-6094 
          

Quality Improvement Specialist- 
  Christine Kleinsasser    ckleinsasser@mt.gov  
          406-454-6093 
 
  Karla Gilles      karla.gilles@mt.gov  
   
          406-454-6097 
 
  Mauricetta Williams     mauwilliams@mt.gov 
          406-454-6090 

Region 3 DDP 
2121 Rosebud Drive, Suite H     406-259-8122 

 Billings MT   59102      FAX 406-652-1895 
 
 Region 3 Manager – Stephanie Marquis     stephanie.marquis@mt.gov  
          406-655-7601 
 
 Administrative Assistant – Kelly Norwood   406-655-7603 
          
 Case Mangers- 
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  Susan Sherman      ssherman@mt.gov 
          406-655-7692 
 
  Sasha Spomer      sspomer@mt.gov 
          406-655-7608 
 
  Lori Tuell       ltuell@mt.gov 
          406-655-7605 
 
  Patty Althoff            patricia.althoff@mt.gov  
          406-655-7610 
 
  Christie Begger          christie.begger@mt.gov  
          406-655-7604 
 
  Sydney Davis            syndey.davis@mt.gov  
          406-655-7697 
  

Quality Improvement Specialist-    
                      Troy Kelly       troy.kelly@mt.gov 
          406-655-7680 
 
  Mark Kluksdahl                mkluksdahl@mt.gov 
          406-655-7616 
 
 
  Julie Thilmony      jthilmony@mt.gov 
          406-655-7613 
 
  Gregg Stocchetti     Gregg.stocchetti@mt.gov  
          406-655-7611 
 
 

Region 4 DDP 

111 Sanders Rm 104/POB 202995    406-444-1714 
 Helena, MT   59620-2995     FAX 406-444-0826 
 
  
Region 4 Manager – Melinda Cummings                       mcummings@mt.gov 
          406-444-2695 
 

Case Management Supervisor -  
   Marie Amundson          maamundson@mt.gov 
                      406-444-1485 
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Case Managers -  
 Dave Ellefsen      dellefsen@mt.gov 
         406-444-1715 
 

  Elsie O’Connor                             Elsie.O’Connor@mt.gov     
          406-444-1715 
 
 
  Peter Johnson       petjohnson@mt.gov 
          406-444-1665 
 
  Collen Morgan       cmorgan@mt.gov 
          406-444-1717 
 
  Kathy Reiter       kreiter@mt.gov 
          406-444-4245 

Quality Improvement Specialist 
  Joe Beneventi      jbeneventi@mt.gov 
          406-444-1481 
 
  Nicole Edwards     Nicole.edwards@mt.gov  
          406-587-6066 
 

Vacant 
 
 BUTTE DDP 

700 Casey. Suite A      406-496-4922 
  Butte, MT   59701     FAX 406-782-8728 
 
  Quality Improvement Specialist 
   Michael Peterson       mpetersen@mt.gov 
          406-496-4923 

 
   Scott Murphy        scmurphy@mt.gov 
          406-496-4922 
 
  Case Management – Amanda Maloughney      AMaloughney@mt.gov  
          406-496-4976 
 

Region 5 DDP 
2675 Palmer Street, Suite B     406-329-5415 

 Missoula, MT   59808     (FAX) 406-329-5490 
 
 Region 5 Manager – Paula Tripp         pmiskuly@mt.gov 
          406-329-5425 
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 Admin. Assistant – Tammy Braae     tbraae@mt.gov  
          406-329-5475 
 
 Case Management Supervisor 
  Lori Lundberg      ldurrin@mt.gov 
          406-329-5421 
 
  

Case Management- 
 
  Gina Matosich                  gmatosich@mt.gov 
          406-329-5429 
 
  Molly Kavis       mkavis@mt.gov 
          406-329-5423 
 
  Vacant 
 
 Quality Improvement Specialist 

 
 Jennifer Conners               jconners@mt.gov 
         406-329-5430 
 
 Amy Gentry                         agentry@mt.gov 
         406-329-5419 
 
 Paula Sherwood                          psherwood@mt.gov 
         406-329-5418 
 
 Elizabeth Gsell                                        elizabeth.gsell@mt.gov 
         406-329-5416 
 
 Adelia German              agerman@mt.gov 
         406-329-5433 
 

Region 5 DDP – Kalispell 
121 Financial Drive, Suite B     406-751-5930 

 Kalispell, MT   59901    (FAX)  406-751-5937 
 
 Quality Improvement Specialist – Denise Frey          dfrey@mt.gov 
          406-751-5930 
 
 Vacant 
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